

>1

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 32186-32199/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order 23/09/.2014

dated in WP No. 16960/2010, WP No. 16964/2010, WP No.

16965/2010, WP No. 16966/2010, WP No. 16974/2010, WP No.

16982/2010, WP No. 16984/2010, WP No. 16985/2010, WP No.

16989/2010, WP No. 16990/2010, WP No. 17295/2010, WP No.

17318/2010, WP No. 17327/2010 and WP No. 17485/2010 passed by

the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay and directions and recalling the Court's order and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32427-32452/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32333-32357/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33470-33548/2014

(With appln.(s) for ad interim orders, exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34490-34493/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4713-4976/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1478-1479/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2645-2674/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30334/2016

(With appln.(s) for interim directions, permission to file additional documents, impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

2

SLP(C) No. 3911-3949/2017

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2880-2918/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2570-2571/2017

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling/filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2821-2859/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

Date : 27/02/2017 These petitions were called on

for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mrs. L.M. Bhut, adv.

Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Saran Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Ram Dhan Singh Narwal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Naik, AG

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, Adv.
Mr. Tomy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Neelkanth D. Aher, Adv.

3
For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara, Adv.
Ms. Pooja, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Srivastava, adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let service of notice be completed in three weeks.

In the meantime, reply affidavit(s) be filed.
List after three weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master